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 Avoin                

1 Aapo Karhi, Joonas Puranen 39 41 80

2 Oskari Tuominen 115 45 160

3 juhani kakko 64 70 134

4 Joni Bovelan, Juho Aarnio 38 38

4 Niclas Pajuniemi, Oskari Leppäkoski 38 38

4 Tommi Tukia, Lukas Palomäki 38 38

7 roni vehmas, Villee Salo 39 39

7 Samuel Kallus, Meelis Kallus 39 39

7 Aapo Karhi, Eemil Ketola 39 39

7 Veeti Mattila, Jolle Mäkeläinen 39 39

11 Jarno Äijälä, Jani Paavilainen 40 40

11 Niko Hyppiä, oskari uusitalo 40 40

11 Jesse Latvala, Leevi Heikkilä 40 40

14 Joonas Nummi, Eemeli Aaltonen 41 41

14 Elina Tenhunen, Tero Tenhunen 41 41

14 Eemeli Aaltonen, Veeti Mattila 41 41

14 Joona Leskinen, Santeri Oksman 41 41

18 Joosia Virtanen, Leevi Heikkilä 42 42

18 Joona Lindholm, Viljami Välikangas 42 42

18 Juuso palanen, Erno Mäkelä 42 42

21 Joonas Nummi, Niko Hyppiä 43 43

22 Jussi Mänki, Akseli Ketola 44 44

22 Joonas Kaapola, Sampo Holstikko 44 44

24 Joonas Nummi, Jolle Mäkeläinen 45 45

24 Jussi Mänki, Eemil Ketola 45 45

24 Jaromir Ylikoski, Kace95 45 45

27 jake aalto 48 48

28 Eero Tuusa, Weetu Laurila 46 46

28 Nuutti Sundell, joona kaskinen 46 46

28 Eemeli Aaltonen, Oskari Kallio 46 46

31 Julius Puranen, Joonas Puranen 48 48

32 Veeti Salo 52 52

33 Ville Tenhunen, Daniel Pohjanoksa 50 50

34 Julius Puranen, Tuomas Laiho 51 51

34 Vesa Hyytiäinen, Eemi Hyytiäinen 51 51

34 Kaapo Ranttila, Joonas Ranttila 51 51

37 Joona Kaskinen, Nuutti Sundell 52 52

38 Veikka Lundelin 55 55

39 Oliver Helenius 56 56

39 Marko Tervonen 56 56

41 Leevi Salo 57 57

42 Miia Ketola, Eino Pakkanen 56 56

43 Jari Viitamäki 58 58

44 Lukas Pohjonen, Tomi Pohjonen 57 57

45 Mika Heikkonen 60 60

45 Joni Lindholm 60 60

 Ohjaajat                

1 Aapo Karhi 46 47 49 59 108 49 40 46 45 50 42 581

2 Jarno Äijälä 59 65 55 60 59 298

3 Jussi Mänki 58 55 121 234

4 Oskari Tuominen 115 45 160

5 Arri Priimägi 59 55 114

6 Topias Jokinen 46 46

6 Mikko Takala 46 46

8 Teemu Lampainen 49 49

8 Matias Lamppu 49 49

10 Jarkko Lindholm 50 50

11 Sami Leiviskä 51 51

12 Eero Kakko 54 54

13 roni vehmas 56 56

14 Joni Bovelan 54 54

15 Micci Kohvakka 56 56

16 Eetu Kaasalainen 58 58

17 Kirsi Lindholm 69 69

 900+                

1 Joonas Nummi 53 55 50 56 108 43 50 42 56 47 560

2 Veeti Mattila 53 55 116 43 48 56 371

3 Joona Lindholm 51 57 113 49 57 327

 Junnut                

1 Joonas Nummi 53 55 50 56 108 43 50 42 56 47 560

2 Jolle Mäkeläinen 60 58 57 71 136 50 53 56 541

3 Veeti Mattila 53 55 116 43 48 56 371

4 Leevi Heikkilä 62 119 50 54 49 71 405

5 Julius Puranen 82 176 61 58 80 60 517

6 Joona Lindholm 51 57 113 49 57 327

7 Weetu Laurila 69 132 54 46 72 373

8 Kosti Ruohola 78 94 99 217 96 584
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9 Jesse Latvala 113 48 46 58 265

9 Eemeli Aaltonen 49 114 50 52 265

11 Viljami Välikangas 59 53 56 113 281

12 Viljami Rinne 52 68 63 47 230

13 Kalle Saloinen 46 60 47 153

14 Akseli Tuominen 57 119 54 230

15 Joosia Virtanen 64 70 52 186

16 Sampo Holstikko 138 48 66 252

17 Max Koivula 64 67 62 193

18 Eemil Ketola 75 68 146 289

19 Niko Hyppiä 46 46 92

20 Anton Salonen 56 56 112

21 Onni Riutta 54 55 109

22 Ville Tenhunen 69 52 121

23 Joonas Kaapola 66 62 128

24 juhani kakko 64 70 134

25 Mikko Kankare 71 64 135

25 Kaapo Ranttila 57 78 135

27 Aarni Kakko 104 97 201

28 Niclas Pajuniemi 42 42

29 Rasmus Heinonen 48 48

29 Luca Bovelan 48 48

31 Niklas Ruusiala 53 53

32 Samuel Kallus 56 56

32 Veeti Vuorela 56 56

32 Aaro Paavilainen 56 56

32 Ukko Pitkänen 56 56

36 Daniel Rautio 60 60

37 Juuso Sohkanen 59 59

38 Tomi Virtanen 63 63

39 Konsta Jaakkola 64 64

40 Eero tuusa 62 62

41 Matti Ranta 63 63

42 Lenni Heikkilä 69 69

43 Eetu Paija 70 70

44 Viljami Järvinen 72 72

45 Elmeri Kymäläinen 70 70

46 Joel Järvi 73 73

47 Eino Leiviskä 72 72

48 Joonas puranen 73 73

49 Samuel Virtanen 80 80

50 Vilho Pakkanen 85 85

50 Kasper Munck 85 85

52 Veeti Koistinen 87 87

52 Niilo peltonen 87 87

54 Elias Kärkkäinen 92 92

55 Mika Lehti 99 99

56 Armin Bayat 100 100

57 Eemi Hermunen 106 106

58 Tobias Munck 104 104

 850-899                

1 Jesse Latvala 113 48 46 58 265

1 Eemeli Aaltonen 49 114 50 52 265

3 Viljami Välikangas 59 53 56 113 281

4 Akseli Tuominen 57 119 54 230

5 Niko Hyppiä 46 46 92

 Tytöt                

1 Venla Mänki 105 105

 800-849                

1 Jolle Mäkeläinen 60 58 57 71 136 50 53 56 541

2 Leevi Heikkilä 62 119 50 54 49 71 405

3 Paavo A Heikkilä 117 117

 Naiset                

1 Minna Riikonen 63 63

2 Rebekka Tervonen 67 67

3 Johanna Kortelainen 82 82

4 Mira-Maarit Lamberg 90 90

 720-799                

1 Julius Puranen 82 176 61 58 80 60 517

2 Joonas Puranen 63 61 86 64 274

 650-719                

1 Weetu Laurila 69 132 54 46 72 373

2 Eemil Ketola 75 68 146 289

 Ei ratingia                

1 Eero Tuusa 69 65 145 55 49 60 443

2 Julius Puranen 82 176 61 58 80 60 517

3 Kosti Ruohola 78 94 99 217 96 584

4 Sampo Holstikko 138 48 66 252

5 joona kaskinen 57 57

6 Nuutti Sundell 58 58

7 Oskari Kallio 72 72
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8 Tuomas Laiho 74 74

9 Wiljami Järvinen 151 151
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